Weston Stainless Steel Manual Meat Mixer - 20
Ib Capacity

Model Number: 36-1901-W

UPC: 810671016299

This Stainless Steel Meat Mixer with a 20 Ib capacity is great for thoroughly mixing ground meat and seasonings in bulk for making
your own burgers, sausage and jerky. A clear plastic cover with a seasoning slot makes it simple to mix the perfect blend, especially
for sausage to bind the meat together. The rubber pads on the feet protect the work surface from scratched.

Bullet Copy Stainless steel construction, with removable stainless steel mixing paddles

Great for mixing any type of ground meat - wild or domestic, with your favorite seasoning
Clear plastic cover with convenient seasoning slot

Rubber pad on feet to prevent slipping during use and to protect the work surface

Rubber feet

Clear plastic cover with spice slot

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 14.25

Item Dimensions Width 14.25
Item Dimensions Depth 12.5
Item Dimensions Cube 1.8124819155092593

Item Dimensions Weight 15.6



Out-of-Box Item Height
Out-of-Box Item Width
Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube

Master Pack Weight

12.75

21.25

10

2

155

26.5

15.25

3.6249638310185186

33.8



