Weston Stainless Steel Manual Meat Mixer - 20 lb Capacity

Model Number: 36-1901-W

UPC: 810671016299



This Stainless Steel Meat Mixer with a 20 lb capacity is great for thoroughly mixing ground meat and seasonings in bulk for making your own burgers, sausage and jerky. A clear plastic cover with a seasoning slot makes it simple to mix the perfect blend, especially

Jour own burgers, suusuge und Jerky. It eleur plustie eo ver with a seasoning slot makes it simple to min the perfect elena, especially	
for sausage to bind the meat together. The rubber pads on the feet protect the work surface from scratched.	

Stainless steel construction, with removable stainless steel mixing paddles

Great for mixing any type of ground meat - wild or domestic, with your favorite seasoning

Clear plastic cover with convenient seasoning slot

Rubber pad on feet to prevent slipping during use and to protect the work surface

Rubber feet

Clear plastic cover with spice slot

Item I	IIman	CIONC
	2111(91	

Bullet Copy

Item Dimensions Height	14.25
Item Dimensions Width	14.25
Item Dimensions Depth	12.5
Item Dimensions Cube	1.8124819155092593
Item Dimensions Weight	15.6

Out-of-Box Item Height	12.75
Out-of-Box Item Width	21.25
Out-of-Box Item Depth	10
Master Pack Qty	2
Master Pack Height	15.5
Master Pack Width	26.5
Master Pack Depth	15.25
Master Pack Cube	3.6249638310185186
Master Pack Weight	33.8
Master Pack Qty Master Pack Height Master Pack Width Master Pack Depth Master Pack Cube	2 15.5 26.5 15.25 3.6249638310185186